
4. Prvenstvo srednjih i osnovnih škola  -  SUDOKU  SPLIT 2017 
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            45 113 120 135 413 

1 Kristina Bočina OŠ Mertojak 7. Majstorice 75 93 150 50 368 

2 Tina Hrga OŠ Bijaći 8.  sam 35 63 140 68 306 

3 Tina Bratim Osnovna škola Žrnovnica 6. sam 55 63 103 80 301 

4 Lara Udiljak OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 65 61 100 55 281 

5 Dora Oreb OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 35 53 130 43 261 

6 Tamara Stanic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 40 83 75 60 258 

7 Marko Lovric OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 40 53 90 75 258 

8 Petra Čulić OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 40 73 90 53 256 

9 Anja Kožul OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 40 58 100 50 248 

10 Leonarda Buljan OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 8. Anini nasljednici 20 33 105 86 244 

11 Josip Čaljkušić OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 30 53 80 50 213 

12 Ana Stipanovic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 43 85 60 208 

13 Tomislav Grizelj OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 30 23 55 100 208 

14 Gabriela Curkovic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 30 53 81 40 204 

15 Andrea Ćosić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 8. Omiš 40 33 73 50 196 



16 Andrea Laco OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 20 53 58 50 181 

17 Krešo Andrić OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 30 73 40 36 179 

18 Slavko Vrdoljak OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 20 53 60 45 178 

19 Ivan Vukušić OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 20 33 120 0 173 

20 Tin Jović OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 10 23 70 70 173 

21 
Tina Vladimir 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Nemam pojma 15 53 70 33 171 

22 Lucija Jelavić OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 25 43 40 60 168 

23 Matea Mari Marušić OŠ Josip Pupačić Omiš 7. sam 30 48 60 30 168 

24 Dominik Buljubašić OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 10 43 70 45 168 

25 Marija Babić OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 20 33 60 53 166 

26 Matea Bakota OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 8. Omiš 30 53 30 50 163 

27 Toni Stanković OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 15 50 58 40 163 

28 Magdalena Grizelj OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 25 53 73 10 161 

29 Marijo Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 6. Baturine Nisko 35 53 60 10 158 

30 Stipe Mužić OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 25 53 48 30 156 

31 Ivan Pletikosic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 53 20 60 153 

32 Lovre Ivančević OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 25 43 60 25 153 

33 Pavica Žamić OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 20 39 55 30 144 

34 Marina Alebić OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 25 53 35 30 143 

35 
Leon Perić 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Nemam pojma 15 33 60 30 138 

36 Natali Pešić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 7. Omiš 20 43 40 30 133 

37 Lana Bitanga OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 30 33 20 50 133 

38 Luka Punoš OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 25 33 60 10 128 

39 Matea Armanda OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 30 33 20 40 123 



40 
Nenka Vela 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Nemam pojma 10 33 35 45 123 

41 Antonia Matijašević OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 20 13 40 50 123 

42 Duje Krivošija OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 15 53 33 20 121 

43 
Noa Zloić 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Nemam pojma 20 3 50 45 118 

44 Lucija Sokol OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 20 48 50 0 118 

45 Ana Mustić OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 15 53 10 38 116 

46 Ivan Dujmović Šućur OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 15 33 40 23 111 

47 Karla Sunara OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 15 13 50 33 111 

48 
Mia Mihaljević 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Genijalci 25 13 40 30 108 

49 Josip Kegalj OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 5 33 40 30 108 

50 Mariela Guć OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 15 33 30 30 108 

51 Mia Doljanin OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 13 43 30 106 

52 Ana Sophia Prgomet Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 10 33 20 40 103 

53 Marta Didić OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 0 33 10 53 96 

54 Nikola Bareta OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 10 33 40 10 93 

55 Ante Sunara OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 10 53 15 13 91 

56 Ante Mamić OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 25 13 40 10 88 

57 Marin Ćalušić OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 15 28 10 26 79 

58 
Leon Nola 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 5. Genijalci 15 33 20 10 78 

59 Mihaela Mijoč OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 5 23 30 20 78 

60 Roberta Drpić OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 10 28 10 30 78 

61 Petra Kuzmanić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 7. Omiš 10 33 20 10 73 

62 Fani Vuleta OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 0 13 40 20 73 

63 Vice Vrdoljak OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 20 53 0 0 73 



64 Nina Zec Orlović OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 15 13 13 30 71 

65 
David Begović 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Genijalci 5 33 20 10 68 

66 
Francesca 
Laura Gotovac OŠ Lučac 5. 

matematičari s 
Lučca 5 13 40 10 68 

67 Iva Bejo OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 0 13 23 30 66 

68 
Marino Grbić 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Genijalci 10 33 10 10 63 

69 
Andrija Čulina OŠ Lučac 8. 

matematičari s 
Lučca 10 33 20 0 63 

70 Timea Varga OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 10 33 10 10 63 

71 Toma Trnjar OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 5 13 30 10 58 

72 Antea Brzica OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 5 13 10 30 58 

73 Vlado Vrdoljak OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 5 13 0 40 58 

74 Petra  Kossi Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 13 10 30 53 

75 Ivana Kocen OŠ Mertojak 8. Škafi škafnjak 5 13 10 20 48 

76 Tomislav Prodan OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 0 13 20 10 43 

77 Luka Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 5 13 10 10 38 

78 Ante Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 5 13 10 10 38 

79 
Katarina Filipović OŠ Lučac   

matematičari s 
Lučca 0 23 5 10 38 

80 Mate Pražen OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 15 13 10 0 38 

81 Toni Crvelin OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 0 13 10 10 33 

82 Marijeta Vlašić Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 13 10 0 23 

83 Luka Buljan OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 0 8 10 0 18 

84 Karlo Rudić OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 0 13 0 0 13 

85 Noa Visković Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 8 0 0 8 

 

 



EKIPNO – REZULTATI  I  POREDAK 
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            45 113 120 135 413 
   

1 

Kristina Bočina OŠ Mertojak 7. Majstorice 75 93 150 50 368 

1078 130 1208 
Lara Udiljak OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 65 61 100 55 281 

Dora Oreb OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 35 53 130 43 261 

Lucija Jelavić OŠ Mertojak 8. Majstorice 25 43 40 60 168 

2 

Tamara Stanic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 40 83 75 60 258 

964 60 1024 
Marko Lovric OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 40 53 90 75 258 

Leonarda Buljan OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 8. Anini nasljednici 20 33 105 86 244 

Gabriela Curkovic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Anini nasljednici 30 53 81 40 204 

3 

Josip Čaljkušić OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 30 53 80 50 213 

717 10 727 
Slavko Vrdoljak OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 20 53 60 45 178 

Tin Jović OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 10 23 70 70 173 

Lovre Ivančević OŠ Mertojak 6. Prvaci 25 43 60 25 153 

4 

Petra Čulić OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 40 73 90 53 256 

700 20 720 
Anja Kožul OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 40 58 100 50 248 

Lucija Sokol OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 20 48 50 0 118 

Roberta Drpić OŠ Mertojak 8. Sudoku Squad 10 28 10 30 78 



5 

Andrea Ćosić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 8. Omiš 40 33 73 50 196 

565 45 610 
Matea Bakota OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 8. Omiš 30 53 30 50 163 

Natali Pešić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 7. Omiš 20 43 40 30 133 

Petra Kuzmanić OŠ "Josip Pupačić", Omiš 7. Omiš 10 33 20 10 73 

6 

Ana Stipanovic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 43 85 60 208 

590 10 600 
Ivan Pletikosic OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 53 20 60 153 

Matea Armanda OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 30 33 20 40 123 

Mia Doljanin OŠ Dinka Šimunovića 6. Hrvace rekreativci 20 13 43 30 106 

7 

Tina Vladimir 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Nemam pojma 15 53 70 33 171 

550 10 560 
Leon Perić 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Nemam pojma 15 33 60 30 138 

Nenka Vela 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Nemam pojma 10 33 35 45 123 

Noa Zloić 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Nemam pojma 20 3 50 45 118 

8 

tomislav grizelj OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 30 23 55 100 208 

539 10 549 Dominik Buljubašić OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 10 43 70 45 168 

Toni Stanković OŠ Mejaši 8. tri mušketira 15 50 58 40 163 

9 

Ivan Vukušić OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 20 33 120 0 173 

482 10 492 
Luka Punoš OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 25 33 60 10 128 

Nikola Bareta OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 10 33 40 10 93 

Ante Mamić OŠ Mertojak 7. Slobodna bacanja 25 13 40 10 88 

10 

Andrea Laco OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 20 53 58 50 181 

455 20 475 
Antonia Matijašević OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 20 13 40 50 123 

Mihaela Mijoč OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 5 23 30 20 78 

Fani Vuleta OŠ Kamešnica Otok 7. Paklena četvorka 0 13 40 20 73 

              



11 

Magdalena Grizelj OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 25 53 73 10 161 

436 10 446 
Duje Krivošija OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 15 53 33 20 121 

Ivan 
Dujmović 
Šućur OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 15 33 40 23 111 

Tomislav Prodan OŠ Mejaši 6. Kinezi iz Japana 0 13 20 10 43 

12 

Marija Babić OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 20 33 60 53 166 

436 10 446 
Mariela Guć OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 15 33 30 30 108 

Marta Didić OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 0 33 10 53 96 

Iva Bejo OŠ Mejaši 6. Samuraji 0 13 23 30 66 

13 

Stipe Mužić OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 25 53 48 30 156 

409 0 409 
Karla Sunara OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 15 13 50 33 111 

Marin Ćalušić OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 15 28 10 26 79 

Timea Varga OŠ Trstenik 5. Torca Trs 10 33 10 10 63 

14 

Marijo Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 6. Baturine Nisko 35 53 60 10 158 

377 0 377 
Marina Alebić OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 25 53 35 30 143 

Luka Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 5 13 10 10 38 

Ante Baturina OŠ Kneza Branimira Muć 5. Baturine Nisko 5 13 10 10 38 

15 

Pavica Žamić OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 20 39 55 30 144 

361 10 371 
Josip Kegalj OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 5 33 40 30 108 

Nina Zec Orlović OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 15 13 13 30 71 

Mate Pražen OŠ Mejaši 7. Miševi 15 13 10 0 38 

16 

Lana Bitanga OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 30 33 20 50 133 

355 0 355 
Ana Mustić OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 15 53 10 38 116 

Antea Brzica OŠ Mertojak 7. Škafi škafnjak 5 13 10 30 58 

Ivana Kocen OŠ Mertojak 8. Škafi škafnjak 5 13 10 20 48 

              



17 

Krešo Andrić OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 30 73 40 36 179 

341 10 351 
Ante Sunara OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 10 53 15 13 91 

Toma Trnjar OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 5 13 30 10 58 

Karlo Rudić OŠ Mertojak 5. Četiri u kvadrat 0 13 0 0 13 

18 

Mia Mihaljević 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Genijalci 25 13 40 30 108 

317 20 337 
Leon Nola 

OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 5. Genijalci 15 33 20 10 78 

David Begović 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 7. Genijalci 5 33 20 10 68 

Marino Grbić 
OŠ don M.Pavlinovića 
Podgora 8. Genijalci 10 33 10 10 63 

19 

Ana Sophia Prgomet Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 10 33 20 40 103 

187 0 187 
Petra  Kossi Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 13 10 30 53 

Marijeta Vlašić Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 13 10 0 23 

Noa Visković Osnovna škola Strožanac 8. Pravda na zadatku 0 8 0 0 8 

20 

Vice Vrdoljak OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 20 53 0 0 73 

182 0 182 
Vlado Vrdoljak OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 5 13 0 40 58 

Toni Crvelin OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 0 13 10 10 33 

Luka Buljan OŠ Trstenik 5. Tenkovi 0 8 10 0 18 

21 

Francesca 
Laura Gotovac OŠ Lučac 5. 

matematičari s 
Lučca 5 13 40 10 68 

169 0 169 
Andrija Čulina OŠ Lučac 8. 

matematičari s 
Lučca 10 33 20 0 63 

Katarina Filipović OŠ Lučac   
matematičari s 
Lučca 0 23 5 10 38 

              

 Tina Hrga OŠ Bijaći 8.  sam 35 63 140 68 306 

775 60 835 
 Tina Bratim Osnovna škola Žrnovnica 6. sam 55 63 103 80 301 

 Matea Marušić OŠ Josip Pupačić Omiš 7. sam 30 48 60 30 168 



 


